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SV 9666.670 - Wiring bracket

For cable routing.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SV 9666.670

For tool-free attachment to the support rail 35 x 15 mm, for cable
entry at the rear of support rail modules.

Polyamide

10 pc(s).

0.09 kg
39269097
4028177676572
EC000322

27400604



