Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SV 9666.670 Wiring bracket

State: 29/05/2024 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)



SV 9666.670 - Wiring bracket

For cable routing.

Features

Model No.	SV 9666.670
Product description	For tool-free attachment to the support rail 35 x 15 mm, for cable entry at the rear of support rail modules.
Material	Polyamide
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.09 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177676572
ETIM 7.0	EC000322
ECLASS 8.0	27400604

© Rittal 2024 2